RCV Results Report
Customer Name: The City and County of San Francisco Election Date: 11/4/2014

Election Name: SFC_20141104 E Run Date: 11/21/2014
Contest: Board of Supervisors, District 10 Load Type: Complete
Run Id: 27 - Pass 0 Pass Number: O

Final State

Candidate Votes % Vote

SHAWN M. RICHARD 995 6.46%

MALIA COHEN 7176 46.58%

ED DONALDSON 809 5.25%

MARLENE TRAN 2725 17.69%

TONY KELLY 3701 24.02%

WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
Continuing Ballots 15406

Exhausted by Over Votes 111

Under Votes 825

Exhausted Ballots 0

Total Ballots 16342



RCV Results Report
Customer Name: The City and County of San Francisco Election Date: 11/4/2014

Election Name: SFC_20141104 E Run Date: 11/21/2014
Contest: Board of Supervisors, District 10 Load Type: Complete
Run Id: 27 - Pass 1 Pass Number: 1
Candidate Votes % Vote
SHAWN M. RICHARD 995 6.46%
MALIA COHEN 7176 46.58%
ED DONALDSON 809 5.25%
MARLENE TRAN 2725 17.69%
TONY KELLY 3701 24.02%
WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
Continuing Ballots 15406
Exhausted by Over Votes 111
Under Votes 825
Exhausted Ballots 0
Total Ballots 16342
Candidate Votes
SHAWN M. RICHARD 995
ED DONALDSON 809

WRITE-IN 0



Vote Changes - Pass 1

Exhausted Transferred

From

SHAWN M. RICHARD
ED DONALDSON
SHAWN M. RICHARD
ED DONALDSON
SHAWN M. RICHARD
SHAWN M. RICHARD
SHAWN M. RICHARD
ED DONALDSON

ED DONALDSON

ED DONALDSON

To

Exhausted Ballots
Exhausted Ballots
Over Votes

Over Votes
MALIA COHEN
MARLENE TRAN
TONY KELLY
MALIA COHEN
MARLENE TRAN
TONY KELLY
Total

225
245

O O O O O O w o

481

0

0

0

0
345
140
277
198
82
281
1323

Final State

Candidate

SHAWN M. RICHARD
MALIA COHEN

ED DONALDSON
MARLENE TRAN
TONY KELLY
WRITE-IN

Exhausted by Over Votes
Under Votes

Exhausted Ballots

Eliminated in pass 1.

** WINNER **

Eliminated in pass 1.

Eliminated in pass 1.

Continuing Ballots

Total Ballots

Votes % Vote
0 0.00%
7719 51.72%
0 0.00%
2947 19.75%
4259 28.54%
0 0.00%
14925

122

825

470

16342



	Pass 0
	Pass 1

