RCV Results Report

Customer Name: The City and County of San Francisco Election Date: 11/4/2014

Election Name: SFC_20141104_E Run Date: 11/21/2014

Contest: Board of Supervisors, District 10 Load Type: Complete

Run Id: 27 - Pass 0 Pass Number: 0

Final State			
Candidate		Votes	% Vote
SHAWN M. RICHARD		995	6.46%
MALIA COHEN		7176	46.58%
ED DONALDSON		809	5.25%
MARLENE TRAN		2725	17.69%
TONY KELLY		3701	24.02%
WRITE-IN		0	0.00%
	Continuing Ballots	15406	
Exhausted by Over Votes		111	
Under Votes		825	
Exhausted Ballots		0	
	Total Ballots	16342	

RCV Results Report

Customer Name: The City and County of San Francisco Election Date: 11/4/2014

Election Name: SFC_20141104_E Run Date: 11/21/2014

Contest: Board of Supervisors, District 10 Load Type: Complete

Run Id: 27 - Pass 1 Pass Number: 1

Initial State			
Candidate		Votes	% Vote
SHAWN M. RICHARD		995	6.46%
MALIA COHEN		7176	46.58%
ED DONALDSON		809	5.25%
MARLENE TRAN		2725	17.69%
TONY KELLY		3701	24.02%
WRITE-IN		0	0.00%
	Continuing Ballots	15406	
Exhausted by Over Votes		111	
Under Votes		825	
Exhausted Ballots		0	
	Total Ballots	16342	
Eliminated Candidates - Pass	1		
Candidate		Votes	
SHAWN M. RICHARD		995	
ED DONALDSON		809	
WRITE-IN		0	

Vote Changes - Pass 1			
From	То	Exhausted	Transferred
SHAWN M. RICHARD	Exhausted Ballots	225	0
ED DONALDSON	Exhausted Ballots	245	0
SHAWN M. RICHARD	Over Votes	8	0
ED DONALDSON	Over Votes	3	0
SHAWN M. RICHARD	MALIA COHEN	0	345
SHAWN M. RICHARD	MARLENE TRAN	0	140
SHAWN M. RICHARD	TONY KELLY	0	277
ED DONALDSON	MALIA COHEN	0	198
ED DONALDSON	MARLENE TRAN	0	82
ED DONALDSON	TONY KELLY	0	281
	Total	481	1323
Final State			
Candidate		Votes	% Vote
SHAWN M. RICHARD	Eliminated in pass 1.	0	0.00%
MALIA COHEN	** WINNER **	7719	51.72%
ED DONALDSON	Eliminated in pass 1.	0	0.00%
MARLENE TRAN		2947	19.75%
TONY KELLY		4259	28.54%
WRITE-IN	Eliminated in pass 1.	0	0.00%
	Continuing Ballots	14925	
Exhausted by Over Votes		122	
Under Votes		825	
Exhausted Ballots		470	
	Total Ballots	16342	